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Name
Mason Jacoby
*** Garrett Smith
**  Aidan Corning
Ayden Rodriguez
*** Braedan Hart
Truman Anderson
Davin Beason
Marques Brown
Vincent Figueroa
*** Jason Lee
Toby Jefferson

Name
Caleb Horsmon
Collin Averill
Jeremiah Lee
Waldo Zamora
*** Marques Brown
Toby Jefferson
Jesse Sande
Davin Beason
Ethan Larson
*** Alex Magallano

Ryker Vanderveen

Name

Griffon MacLachlan
Landon Smith
Jacob Wade
Marques George
Kaden Hill
Jordan Ivanov
Ryker Backstrom
Riley Kruse

JJ Madera
Tavian Powell
Logan Steeves
Brady West

3.5+ GPA | *** 3.8+ GPA

Varsity
Height
6' 3"
6' 3"
6' 4"
58"
6' 0"
6' 2"
6'0"
6' 2"
511"
6' 0"
5'10"

Junior Varsity

Height
5'4"
5'10"
5'9"
5'11"
6'2"
5'10"
5'9"
6'0"
6'2"
6'0"
5'11"

C-Team

Height
5'7"
5'8"
5'6"
5'6"
5'8"
5'7"
5'0"
6'1"

5'11"
5'4"
5'8"
57"

Position
G/W
W/P

P
G
G/W
G/W
W/P
P
G/W
G/W
W/P

Position
G
G/W
G/W
G/W
P
W/P
W/P
W/P
P
P
G/W

Position
G/W
G/W
G/W
G/W
G/W
G/W

G
G/W/P
P
G
G/W/P
W/P

Year

11
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
12
11

Year

10
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
9
10
10

Year

9
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MOUNT BAKER MOUNTAINEERS Nméﬁcs
2019-20 Boys Basketball

Head Coach
Ben Zakheim

Assistants
Andy Hart
Tom Horsmon
Donte Roberts

Sports Trainer
Renata Detta

Band Director
Doug Sutton

Cheer Advisor

Nicole Winterburn
Booie Tommila

Cheerleaders
Alicia Bailey
DJ Camacho
Sage Cary
Katherine Escalante
Natallie Hammons
Brielle Holz
***|_eseah Kennedy
***Shay Knutson
Hailee Leuenberger
Savannah Longstaff
***Mataya Mann
***Aliyah Moa
***Trina Rainey
***Kaytlin Vanderhorst

Superintendent
Mary Sewright

Principal
Matt Durand

Asst Principal
Andy Remien

Athletic Director
Ron Lepper




